Industrial PoE Switch (GZMI-1000-1F8P)
10/100/1000Mbps Industrial Unmanaged PoE Switch
1 SFP+8 PoE Port
Shenzhen GZCOM Communication Co., Ltd.
 Email: sales@gzcomm.com
Description
GZMI-1000-1F8P is an hardened 9-port Industrial Ethernet PoE Switch, provides non-blocking

1-year replacement with new item; 3-years for main parts.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
GZMI-1000-2S8P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX(POE) +1000Base-FX ,Multi-Mode (1310nm)
,Duplex,SC 2km
GZMI-1000-20S8P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX (POE)+1000Base-FX ,Single-Mode (1310nm) ,Dual,SC
20km
GZMI-1000-20AS8P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX(POE) + 1000Base-FX,Single-Mode
(Tx1310nm/Rx1550) ,Single,SC 20km
GZMI-1000-20BS8P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX(POE) +1000Base-FX,Single-Mode
(Tx1550nm/Rx1310) ,Single,SC 20km
GZMI-1000-1F8P 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX(POE) +1000Base-FX, (SFP Slot)
Power supply
(optional)
GZ5121-DC DC 12V/1A，suitable for non-PoE Industrial switch
GZ5241-DC DC 24V/1A，suitable for non-PoE Industrial switch